F25
F
100 RegO Dr. Elon, NC 27244 USA   www.regoproducts.com  +1 (336) 449-7707
SFL7579V
Ordering Information
Part
Number**
ACME Hose
Connection
Tank Connection
M.NPTF Wrench Hex Flats
Length
A*
Propane Liquid Capacity at Various
Differential Pressures GPM
1 PSI 25 PSI 50 PSI 75 PSI
SFL7579V13.8
1¾”
Male 1¼” 1⅞”
14.43”
23 49 54 66
SFL7579V13.0 13.63”
SFL7579V12.3 12.93”
SFL7579V11.1 11.73”
SFL7579V10.6 11.23”
0036
* Distance from center thread to float at closure.
** Suffix number indicates dip tube length (Fixed liquid level gauge) different lengths available upon request.
A**
Float Position at OPD
Closure**
Note:
• Must be installed in a vertical position.
• Depending on the application this valve is designed to be used
in conjunction with another device such as a fixed liquid level
gauge or float gauge in low emission transfer systems.
Combination Low Emission Filler and Overfill Protection Device (OPD)
SFL7579V Series
Application
The SFL7579V Series filler valve is for use on ASME containers.
This combined filler valve and overfill protection device is designed
to provide fast filling and protection against overfilling of vertical and